
ST. LOUIS CAFÉ 100 | WEEK OF APR 28  

BREAKFAST

MON Create your own Omelet $4.99

TUES French Toast $3.99

WED Stack em up Pancakes $3.99

THU Bacon Egg + Cheese Croissant $4.99

FRI Biscuits + Gravy $3.99

M
O

N

PASTA BAR
Choice of protein, vegetables, sauce + breadstick

RUSTICA                                                                                                                      
Create your own pizza

SUMAC SALMON FLATBREAD 
Sumac Salmon, hummus, feta, + lemon vinaigrette

$11.99/
$13.99

$8.99

$8.49

s

TU
E

ASIAN STIR FRY
Choice of protein, vegetables, with sauce made-to-order

LTO | BUFFALO SHRIMP FLATBREAD
Buffalo shrimp, mozzarella, and blue cheese 

SALAD BAR
Variety of seasonal + fresh ingredients

$11.99/
$12.99

$8.49

$0.56
per oz

W
ED

SHAKER SALAD STATION
Choice  protein + vegetables made to order

STOP FOOD WASTE DAY
Stingin’ Honey Chicken Fried Rice Bowl

SUMAC SALMON FLATBREAD 
Sumac Salmon, hummus, feta + lemon vinaigrette

$11.99/
$13.99

$8.49

$ 8.49

TH
U

PHO/RAMEN 
Broth and noodles with choice protein + garnish

LTO | BACON JALAPENO POPPER FLATBREAD
Bacon, cream cheese, jalapeno, topped with Mike’s Hot Honey

SALAD BAR
Variety of seasonal + fresh ingredients

$11.99/ 
13.99

$8.49

$0.56
per oz

FR
I

RUSTICA
Create your own pizza

SUMAC SALMON FLATBREAD 
Sumac Salmon, hummus, feta + lemon vinaigrette

$8.99

$8.49

CONNECT WITH US | HTTPS://BOEING.ARAMARKCAFE.COM/

WEEKLY FEATURES

RISE AND DINE | $6.00
Bacon + Egg English Muffin, Hash Brown + 

16oz coffee

VIBE | $3/$5/$7
Mini Ham + Cheese Sliders

160z Fountain Beverage

SOUP
MON Chicken Noodle

TUES Loaded Potato

WED Vegetable

THU Broccoli Cheddar

FRI Creamy Tomato

DESSERT
MON Crave Cookies

TUES Chocolate Pudding

WED Crave Cookies

THU National Oatmeal 
Cookie Day

FRI Crave Cookies

TAKE THE SURVEY
WE’RE LISTENING

MONDAY - FRIDAY
Breakfast 7 AM – 9 AM
Lunch 11 AM – 1:00 PM

Rebecca Parker
Food Service Director
Parker-rebecca@aramark.com

Alonzo Turley
Executive Chef
Turkey-alonzo@aramark.com

Please clear your browser's cookies if the current week's menu is not visible. 
If the menu does not load, please contact the manager or chef below.  
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