

## ST. LOUIS CAFÉ 100 | WEEK OF APR 28

Please clear your browser's cookies if the current week's menu is not visible. If the menu does not load, please contact the manager or chef below.

BREAKFAST				
MON	Create your own Omelet	\$4.99		
TUES	French Toast	\$3.99		
WED	Stack em up Pancakes	\$3.99		
THU	Bacon Egg + Cheese Croissant	\$4.99		
FRI	Biscuits + Gravy	\$3.99		

NON	PASTA BAR Choice of protein, vegetables, sauce + breadstick	\$11.99/ \$13.99
	RUSTICA Create your own pizza	\$8.99
	SUMAC SALMON FLATBREAD Sumac Salmon, hummus, feta, + lemon vinaigrette	\$8.49
TUE	ASIAN STIR FRY Choice of protein, vegetables, with sauce made-to-order	\$11.99/ \$12.99
	<b>LTO   BUFFALO SHRIMP FLATBREAD</b> Buffalo shrimp, mozzarella, and blue cheese	\$8.49
	SALAD BAR Variety of seasonal + fresh ingredients	\$0.56 per oz
WED	SHAKER SALAD STATION Choice protein + vegetables made to order	\$11.99/ \$13.99
	STOP FOOD WASTE DAY Stingin' Honey Chicken Fried Rice Bowl	\$8.49
	SUMAC SALMON FLATBREAD Sumac Salmon, hummus, feta + lemon vinaigrette	\$ 8.49
ТНО	PHO/RAMEN Broth and noodles with choice protein + garnish	\$11.99/ 13.99
	<b>LTO   BACON JALAPENO POPPER FLATBREAD</b> Bacon, cream cheese, jalapeno, topped with Mike's Hot Honey	\$8.49
	SALAD BAR Variety of seasonal + fresh ingredients	\$0.56 per oz
FRI	RUSTICA Create your own pizza	\$8.99
	SUMAC SALMON FLATBREAD Sumac Salmon, hummus, feta + lemon vinaigrette	\$8.49

## SOUP

MON	Chicken Noodle
TUES	Loaded Potato
WED	Vegetable
THU	Broccoli Cheddar
FRI	Creamy Tomato

	DESSERT
MON	Crave Cookies
TUES	Chocolate Pudding
WED	Crave Cookies
THU	National Oatmeal Cookie Day
FRI	Crave Cookies

## **WEEKLY FEATURES**

RISE AND DINE | \$6.00 Bacon + Egg English Muffin, Hash Brown + 16oz coffee

> VIBE | \$3/\$5/\$7 Mini Ham + Cheese Sliders 160z Fountain Beverage

MONDAY - FRIDAY Breakfast 7 AM - 9 AM Lunch 11 AM - 1:00 PM

**Rebecca Parker** Food Service Director Parker-rebecca@aramark.com

Alonzo Turley Executive Chef Turkey-alonzo@aramark.com

TAKE THE SURVEY

WE'RE LISTENING